New Product Introduction
Public 25 th of February 2020
SSA3075X Plus
Spectrum Analyzer
SVA1075X
Spectrum &
Vector Network Analyzer
SVA1075X
Spectrum & Vector Network Analyzer
SVA1000X Series
What does the Spectrum & Network Analyzer Series deliver?
1.) Spectrum Analyzer with superb base Specifications
Model
Spec.
SVA1015X SVA1032X SVA1075X
Spectrum
Analyzer
Bandwidth
9 kHz - 1.5 GHz 9 kHz - 3.2 GHz 9 kHz - 7.5 GHz
DANL -156 dBm/Hz -161dBm/Hz -165 dBm/Hz
RBW 1 Hz - 1 MHz 1 Hz - 3 MHz
Phase Noise < -98 dBc/Hz@1 GHz, 10 kHz offset
Total Amplitude
Accuracy
<1.2dB <0.7 dB
Tracking
Generator
Factory installedat no charge
Tracking
Generator
Bandwidth
5 MHz - 1.5 GHz 100 kHz- 3.2 GHz 100 kHz- 7.5 GHz
-166.43 dBm
Standard!
SVA1000X Series
What does the Spectrum & Network Analyzer Series deliver?
2.) Vector Network Analyzer (VNA)
Model
Spec.
SVA1015X SVA1032X SVA1075X
VNABandwidth 10 MHz - 1.5 GHz 100 kHz - 3.2 GHz 100 kHz - 7.5 GHz
Measurements S11 / S21
Stimulus Power 0 dBm -5 dBm 0 dBm
S11 Directivity
(after cal)
>40 dB
S21
Dynamic Range
Up to 90 dB
Formats
Lin Mag, Log Mag, Phase,Group Delay, SWR
Smith Chart (Lin/Log Phase, Real/Imag, R+jX, G+jB)
Polar Chart (Lin/Log Phase, Real/Imag)
Traces 4 traces, trace memory, trace math, trace hold, trace overlap
Cursors (6+reference cursors) * 4 traces
Sweep Points 101 ~751, default 201